BILSPORT TIMEKEERING.NO

IRacing_; NM 4 RghneSelmer Asfalt Classic

Formelbil klasser Rudskogen 3,237 km ..;.;.
Formelbil klasser FP 02 13/08/2021 18:00 . . . .

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 18:01:51

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(67) Kari Kaldahl
(9) Daniel Kroken 1 18:04:45.344
1 18:04:13.220 2 2:32.872 +3.913 18:07:18.216
2 2:04.094 +4.697 18:06:17.314 3 2:32.519 +3.560 18:09:50.735
3 2:01.384 +1.987  18:08:18.698 4 18:12:19.694
4 1:59.983 +0.586 18:10:18.681 p5 2:48.827 +19.868 18:15:08.521
5 2:01.063 +1.666 18:12:19.744 p6 3:01.662 +32.703 18:18:10.183
6 1:59.970 +0.573 18:14:19.714 7 4:10.875 +1:41.916 18:22:21.058
7 18:16:19.111 8 2:30.296 +1.337 18:24:51.354
8 2:01.131 +1.734 18:18:20.242 9 2:32.811 +3.852 18:27:24.165
9 2:01.766 +2.369 18:20:22.008
10 2:02.445 +3.048 18:22:24.453
11 2:03.007 +3.610 18:24:27.460
12 2:08.262 +8.865 18:26:35.722
13 2:08.019 +8.622 18:28:43.741
p14 2:34.046 +34.649 18:31:17.787
(7) Dag Wasmuth
1 18:04:13.098
2 2:07.949 +4.982 18:06:21.047
3 2:04.289 +1.322 18:08:25.336
4 2:04.599 +1.632 18:10:29.935
5 2:03.764 +0.797 18:12:33.699
6 2:07.159 +4.192 18:14:40.858
7 2:04.124 +1.157 18:16:44.982
8 18:18:47.949
9 2:03.575 +0.608 18:20:51.524
10 2:05.200 +2.233 18:22:56.724
1 2:06.573 +3.606 18:25:03.297
12 2:14.491 +11.524 18:27:17.788
p13 2:26.131 +23.164 18:29:43.919
(29) Ketil Thomassen
1 18:04:24.963
2 2:12.193 +7.823 18:06:37.156
3 2:07.776 +3.406 18:08:44.932
4 2:07.536 +3.166 18:10:52.468
5 2:05.389 +1.019 18:12:57.857
6 2:05.454 +1.084 18:15:03.311
7 18:17:07.681
8 2:06.177 +1.807 18:19:13.858
9 2:05.130 +0.760 18:21:18.988
10 2:06.101 +1.731 18:23:25.089
11 2:06.069 +1.699 18:25:31.158
12 2:11.923 +7.553 18:27:43.081
p13 2:44.500 +40.130 18:30:27.581
(99) Olav Vaa
1 18:06:34.706
2 2:22.863 +11.824 18:08:57.569
3 2:12.788 +1.749 18:11:10.357
4 2:12.876 +1.837 18:13:23.233
5 18:15:34.272
p6 2:21.287 +10.248 18:17:55.559
(58) Emilie Snoen
1 18:06:46.661
p2 3:36.615 +1:22.224 18:10:23.276
3 4:56.105 +2:41.714 18:15:19.381
4 2:14.565 +0.174 18:17:33.946
5 2:15.169 +0.778 18:19:49.115
6 2:16.666 +2.275 18:22:05.781
7 2:15.302 +0.911 18:24:21.083
8 18:26:35.474
9 2:20.906 +6.515 18:28:56.380
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